K Series PGC |
1991 to 1994




14832500

6083 NEW PART NO: 14846800 HANDGRIP

32703900

OBSOLETE

02827600

SET SCREW - 5/16 X 3/4

08819700

WASHER - 5/16 T4 ZINC PLATED H/DUTY

01820900

BOLT - 5/16UNF X 2 ZINC/CLEAR UNF

27112400

OBSOLETE

27114100

DISCONTINUED

38832600

REAR NET

O INOO NN WIN (-

04827500

NYLOC NUT 5/16 UNF

=
o

31351000

BAG PIVOT

=
[y

08832000

NEW PART NO: 08819500 WASHER, ZINC PLATED

=
N

32704000

OBSOLETE

[EEY
w

27113300

OBSOLETE

[EY
IS

27112300

DISCONTINUED

[EY
Ul

27113200

OBSOLETE

[EEY
(9)]

38832700

FRONT NET

[EEY
~N

52826600

NEW PART NO: 1945 1” O CLIP

[EY
oo

07823200

E CLIP 3/4

[EEY
(\o)

08832200

NEW PART NO: 08819800 WASHER

N
o

27106600

NEW PART NO: 27106601 BEARING HOUSING 17MM

N
=

31420300

NEW PART NO: 31306200 PTO END SPACER

N
N

31301500

DISCONTINUED

N
w

27101800

OBSOLETE

N
D

32702000

NEW PART NO: 20870800 3” PULLEY

N
(9]

10811600

BEARING (PTO HOUSING)

N
(@)}

31300600

IDLER SHAFT

N
~

31350100

BRUSH STOCK SPINDLE (SHORT)

N
(0]

28401200

NEW PART NO: 17401200 BRUSH STOCK END SPACER

N
(Vo)

08822700

WASHER - 5/8 T3 LP

w
o

08819500

WASHER - 5/16 T3 LP ZINC PLATED

w
=

08832100

NEW PART NO: 088003700 WASHER

w
N

02821800

SCREW - 2BA X 1/2 POZI PAN

w
w

01821200

BOLT - 5/16UNF X 2.3/4 HT Z/P

w
D

27105100

NEW PART NO: 27115601 OBSOLETE

w
ul

32704200

NEW PART NO: 148005400 BELT GUARD

w
~N

31351100

SWEEPER JOCKEY CAP

w
(0]

22811500

OBSOLETE

w
Vo)

31350400

SWEEPER JOCKEY SPACER

S
o

10806600

BEARING




41

27110500

BEARING HOUSING 25MM

42

32704300

OBSOLETE

43

14804800

LEVER KNOB

44

32704100

SWEEPER HEIGHT LEVER

45

02819600

SET SCREW - 5/16UNF X 1 HT S/S ZINC PLATED

46

04819400

NEW PART NO: 04891400 NYLOC NUT

48

31350600

ROLLER PLATE BUSH

49

01820700

BOLT - 5/16UNF X 1.1/2 HT Z/P

50

52830900

CABLE SCRAPER COMPLETE WITH ADJUSTERS

52

32704400

NEW PART NO: 32714400 SWEEPER ROLLER HOUSING

53

31350700

ROLLER SHAFT BUSH

54

14833000

BRISTLE BOSS

55

01832400

BOLT-1/4X13/4

56

08827800

NEW PART NO: 08874300 % T4 HP WASHER

57

22832800

BELT SWEEPER V-TYPE

58

31300700

NEW PART NO: 17400200 BRUSH STOCK

59

32704500

PULLEY & SHAFT




